:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8115233

Jan 02, 2024 14:52 (UTC)

In epoch 253,601 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1109696 + 32.000000000 ETH®
75,439.36 USD

2 1109697 + 32.000000000 ETH®
75,439.36 USD

3 1109698 + 32.000000000 ETH®
75,439.36 USD

4 1109699 + 32.000000000 ETH®
75,439.36 USD

S 1109700 + 32.000000000 ETH®
75,439.36 USD

6 1109701 + 32.000000000 ETH®
75,439.36 USD

7 1109702 + 32.000000000 ETH®

75,439.36 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8115233
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/253601
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1109696
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1109697
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1109698
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1109699
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1109700
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1109701
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1109702
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Validator Id

1109703

1109704

1109705

1109706

1109707

1109708

1109709

1109710

1109711

Validator Id

447476

447477

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
75,439.36 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
75,439.36 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
75,439.36 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
75,439.36 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
75,439.36 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
75,439.36 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
75,439.36 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
75,439.36 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
75,439.36 USD

Amount

- 0.017475375 ETH&
41.19 USD

- 0.017407334 ETH&
41.03 USD

- 0.017447655 ETH&
41.13 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1109703
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1109704
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1109705
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1109706
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1109707
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1109708
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1109709
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1109710
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1109711
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/447476
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/447477
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/447478
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Validator Id

447479

447480

447481

447483

447484

447486

447487

447489

447490

Amount

- 0.017465449
41.17 USD

- 0.017461336
41.16 USD

- 0.017472522
41.19 USD

- 0.017464978
41.17 USD

- 0.017448992
41.13 USD

- 0.017469603
41.18 USD

- 0.059771178
140.90 USD

- 0.017446854
41.13 USD

- 0.017460959
41.16 USD

- 0.017432639
41.09 USD

- 0.017468396
41.18 USD

- 0.017473869
41.19 USD

- 0.017449526
41.13 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/447479
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/447480
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/447481
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/447482
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/447483
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/447484
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/447485
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/447486
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/447487
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/447488
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/447489
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/447490
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/447491

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 107905 + 0.042263706 ETH®
99.63 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/107905

